WWW.SDCSECURITY.COM  ■  SECURITY DOOR CONTROLS
Security Door Controls
ACCESS & EGRESS SOLUTIONS - THE LOCK BEHIND THE SYSTEM 1
The SDC EntryCheck® E75 is an indoor/outdoor standalone electronic battery powered solution, providing
controlled access for basic and multi-level high security requirements. The E75PS locksets are keypad or PC
software programmable, and combine multiple access technology with efficient motorized locksets.
EntryCheck® E75
Standalone Electronic Locksets Series

Hard Disk Space 1GB or More Recommended
Required Windows Administrative Rights
     HOW TO ORDER
ENTRYCHECK™ E75 LOCKSET - SDC LOCK
1| SPECIFY MODEL
E75K Digital Keypad Only
E75P Digital Keypad with Prox Reader
E75PS Digital Keypad with Prox Reader
 and Software
G1 Galaxy
G5 Galaxy I-Core Prep
E1 Ecilpse
E5 Ecilpse I-Core Prep
2| SPECIFY KEYPAD FINISH
3| SPECIFY LEVER HANDLE
Q 626 Dull Chrome (Standard)
B Black
G1  Galaxy E1  Eclipse
G5  Galaxy, I-Core E5  Eclipse, I-Core
4| SPECIFY LEVER FINISH
Q 626 Dull Chrome (Standard)
P 625 Polished Chrome
C 605 Polished Brass
When locked, the built-in
clutch permits the handles
to operate without retracting
the latch, reducing potential
for damage.
PRODUCT SKU SAMPLE:  E75P  Q  E1  Q
ACCESSORIES
PROX CARDS AND KEY FOBS
HID1326-25 Proximity Card , 25 Cards
HID1326-100 Proximity Card, 100 Cards
HID1346-10 Proximity Key Fob, 10 Key Fobs
HID1346-100 Proximity Key Fob, 100 Key Fobs
PTAG-10 Proximity Disc Tag, 10 Tags
PTAG-25 Proximity Disc Tag, 25 Tags